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ACCESS SERVICE

CHECK SHEET (Cont'd)

Title Page 1 and Pages 1 to 16-16 inclusive of this tariff, including Supplements Nos. 1 and 2, are
effective as of the date shown. Original and revised pages, as named below are in effect on the date
indicated.
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Frontier Telephone Companies TARIFF FCC NO. 3
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ACCESS SERVICE

15. Rates and Charges (Cont'd)

15.3  Special Access Service (Cont'd)

High Capacity Service

Channel Termination - 1.544 Mbps (DS1)
Month to Month

per point of termination, per month Non-Competitive  $203.66

Nonrecurring charge $700.00
18 Month Term Discount Plan#

per point of termination, per month $174.60

Nonrecurring charge $700.00
36 Month Term Discount Plan#

per point of termination, per month $156.22

Nonrecurring charge $550.00
60 Month Term Discount Plan#

per point of termination, per month $147.03

Nonrecurring charge $550.00

# Effective November 19, 2021, DS1 and DS3 Term Discount Plans are no longer
permitted. DS1 and DS3 Term Discount Plans in effect as of November 19, 2021 may
continue the existing term but will not be eligible to extend, renew, reenroll in, convert to a
new term period, or in any other way continue their existing plan beyond its current
expiration. At expiration of the Term Discount Plan, the service will convert to the Month
to Month Rate. If at any time an existing customer terminates its Term Discount Plan, the
customer may not re-subscribe to the rate.
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